Attachments / Auger
Specifications

2 Standard +| Optional

© General
Operating Weight
Length
Width

Height

Dig Depth (without
extensions)

Operating Weight (Less
Bit)

Speed

Torque

© Compatible Carriers

Skid-Steer Loaders
Bobcat A770
Bobcat S70
Bobcat S450
Bobcat S510
Bobcat S530
Bobcat S550
Bobcat S570
Bobcat S590
Bobcat S595
Bobcat S630
Bobcat S650
Bobcat S740
Bobcat S750
Bobcat S770

Bobcat S850

Compact Track Loaders
Bobcat T450
Bobcat T550
Bobcat T590
Bobcat T595
Bobcat T630
Bobcat T650
Bobcat T740
Bobcat T750
Bobcat T770

Bobcat T870

Mini Track Loaders
Bobcat MT52
Bobcat MT55

Bobcat MT85

Compact Excavators
Bobcat E20
Bobcat E26
Bobcat E32
Bobcat E32i
Bobcat E35
Bobcat E35i
Bobcat E42
Bobcat E45
Bobcat E50
Bobcat E55
Bobcat E63

Bobcat E85

Toolcat™ Work Machine
Bobcat 5600

Bobcat 5610

Telehandler

Bobcat V417

Compact Tractors

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to

N/A  Not Applicable

Auger - 10

64 kg
214 mm
233 mm

n/a

1473 mm

119,75 kg

High

Low

Auger - 15C

98 kg
269 mm
260 mm

525 mm

1575 mm

184,16 kg

Medium

Medium

Auger - 30C

105 kg
269 mm
260 mm

525 mm

1575 mm

192,78 kg

Low

High

Auger - 35PH

129 kg
290 mm
293 mm

17008 mm

2667 mm

205,02 kg

RPM @ 37GPM -

4162 1of.

95

Auger - 50PH

129 kg
290 mm
293 mm

1008 mm

1854 mm

205,02 kg

RPM @ 37 GPM - 82

5272 Iof.

change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.



